

SB004\_L.007

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Education.

SB22-004 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 5, line 10, strike "SPECIALIST, AS DEFINED
- 2 BY RULE," and substitute "INTERVENTIONIST".
- 3 Page 5, line 16, strike "SPECIALIST" and substitute "INTERVENTIONIST".
- 4 Page 5, line 21, strike "SPECIALISTS" and substitute "INTERVENTIONISTS".
- 5 Page 6, lines 3 and 4, strike "SHALL DEFINE THE TERM "READING
- 6 SPECIALIST" BY RULE AND".
- 7 Page 6, line 6, strike "SPECIALISTS" and substitute "INTERVENTIONISTS".
- 8 Page 6, line 20, strike "SPECIALISTS," and substitute "INTERVENTIONISTS,".
- 9 Page 7, line 13, strike "SPECIALISTS" and substitute "INTERVENTIONISTS".
- 10 Page 8, line 3, strike "SPECIALIST" and substitute "INTERVENTIONIST".
- 11 Page 8, line 20, strike "SPECIALISTS" and substitute "INTERVENTIONISTS".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*